Example: MDAW-626-LED-O2C-4-Z3-WSA
MDAW-6xx-LED
Construction:
• Steel chassis and cage
• Diffuser is impact resistant extruded white acrylic
Light Source:
• LED
• Dimming to 10% Included
Notes:
• Integral mounting plate; keyhole slots
• Top and bottom white acrylic lens - standard
• Optional photocell (21) increases fixture depth 3/4”
• Build America, Buy America Act Compliant
• UL and CUL listed WET location
• LED Components
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Replaceable Module
• CRI > 90
• Universal 120/277 volt standard
• 5-Year Warranty on LED Components
Type:
Job Name:
DIM ‘A’ M.C.
MDAW-616 16” 8”
MDAW-626 26” 13”
MDAW-638 38” 19”
MDAW-650 50” 25”
31 2"
61 2"
"A"
"MC"